
Postmaster:  Report Total Postage in 

(Permit Imprint Only)

For postage affixed add additional payments to net postage due;
for permit imprint  add additional payment to total postage.   Total Adjusted Postage Affixed

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an
agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and
agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.
The mailer hereby certifies that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation
comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the rates and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by
law or postal regulation. I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on this form
may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

Post Office: Note Mail Arrival Date & Time

If Sacked, Based on For Mail Enclosed within Another Class

Processing Category

 Rate at Which Postage Affixed (Check one) (DMM 244, 344, 444)

Correct Lowest Neither

(Add parts totals)

United States Postal Service

 (Subtract postage affixed from total postage)

_________ pcs. x $ _____ . ______ =

____ . ____ ____ ____ ____ pounds

Round Stamp    (Required)

 Contact Date Mailer Notified

Presort Verification
Performed as Scheduled

Presort Verification
Not Scheduled
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(and presort where required);

 Total Pieces

 Total Weight

Permit Imprint

Metered

Precanceled Stamps
Parcels

Letters

Automation Flats (DMM 301.3)

Flats

Bound Printed Matter Library Mail 125 pcs 15 lbs.

For Automation Rate Pieces, Enter Date of Address
Matching and Coding 

____ ____ / ____ ____ / ____ ____ ____ ____

(DMM 708.3.3)

____ ____ / ____ ____ / ____ ____ ____ ____

(State reason)

 Federal Agency Cost Code

CMM
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  Total Adjusted Postage Permit Imprint

Type of 

Postage

Post Office 

of Mailing

Permit #

Parts Completed (Select all that apply)

Postage Affixed

LB C D F GEA H

Total Pieces Total Weight

Total Postage

 Verifying Employee's Signature

0

U
S
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S
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n
ly

Detached Address Lables? 
(DMM 602.4)

Yes       No

Periodicals

Parcel Post both

For Enhanced Carrier Route Rate Pieces, Enter Date of

Carrier Route Sequencing (DMM 245/345/445.6.10.1)

____ ____ / ____ ____ / ____ ____ ____ ____

I J K M S

Total Postage 

AIC 130

Privacy Notice:  For information regarding our Privacy Policy visit www.usps.com.

Media Mail

 Are postage figures at left adjusted from 
 mailer's entries?  If "Yes" state reason.

 By (Initials)

Weight of a Single Piece

Check One

 I CERTIFY that this mailing has been inspected
concerning: (1) eligibility for postage rates claimed;
(2) proper preparation
(3) proper completion of postage statement; and
(4) payment of annual fee

Time
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Standard Mail — Letters and Flats

Part A

Number of PiecesRate Total

Automation Rates — Letters and Flats - 3.3 oz. (0.2063 lb.) or Less

Entry           Rate Category

A2

A3

A1

AADC Letter

A6 Basic Flat

A8

A9

A7

AADC Letter

A12 Basic Flat

A14

A15

A13

AADC Letter

Part A Total

5-Digit Letter

5-Digit Letter

5-Digit Letter

3-Digit Letter

3-Digit Letter

3-Digit Letter

Mixed AADC Letter

Mixed AADC Letter

3/5 Flat

A4

A10

A16

3/5 Flat

3/5 Flat

Basic Flat

A5

A11

A17

.200

.214

.223

.231

.275

.316

.178

.192

.201

.209

.253

.294

.173

.187

.196

.248

.289

Check box at left if rates are populated in this section.

3/5 Flat

3/5 Flat

3/5 Flat

Number of PiecesRate Total

B2

B3

B1

B6

B7

B5

B10

B11

B9

3/5 Letter

3/5 Letter

3/5 Letter

B4

B8

B12

Basic Flat

Basic Flat

Basic Flat

Basic Letter

Basic Letter

Basic Letter

Part B
Presorted Rates — Letters and Flats - 3.3 oz. (0.2063 lb.) or Less

Part B Total

.261

.282

.304

.363

.239

.260

.282

.341

.234

.255

.277

.336

Entry         Rate Category

Check box at left if rates are populated in this section.
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Part S

Part L
Customized MarketMail Rates - Pieces 3.3 oz. (0.2063) or Less

BasicL1 .605

Rates include $0.242 residual shape surcharge.

Check box at left if rates are populated in this section.

Customized MarketMail

Repositionable Notes (RPNs) — 

Repositionable Notes (Standard Mail)M1 .015

Rate includes only charge for RPN, it does not include applicable postage charges. If using RPNs all pieces in mailing must include RPNs.

Check box at left if rates are populated in this section.

RPN Rate     X         Number of Pieces       =                 Total

Repositionable Notes

CMM Rate     X         Number of Pieces       =                      Total Part L Total

Part M Total

Number of Pieces

Extra Services

Extra Services

Domestic Service Fee Total

Check box at left if rates are populated in this section.
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S1

S12

S7

S9

S8

S6

S5

S3

S4

S2

S11

S10
Part S Total

Certificate of Mailing (3 or more) $0.30

Certified Mail $2.30

Collect on Delivery (COD)

Delivery Confirmation
(electronic option only)

Insured Mail (bulk only)
DMM 503.4.4

Registered Mail

Restricted Delivery

Return Receipt

Return Receipt for Merchandise

Signature Confirmation




