Mailer												
D	Post Office of Mailing Type of Permit Imprint Precanceled Stamps	Processing Category Letters CM Flats Automation Flats	М			Federa	al Agency C	Cost Code	Total Pie	eces		
Mailing	Metered Permit #	Parcels For Mail Enclosed wi Bound Printed Matte			Periodic Parcel P	ais	ked, Based		Total We	ight	Detached Add (DMM 602.4) Yes	ress Lables?
	For Automation Rate Pieces, Enter Matching and Coding (DMM 708.3.										Rate Pieces, Ent MM 245/345/445	
	Parts Completed (Select all that app	oly)	A B	C) [E [F	G 🗌 H	□ □	J K	L	□м □s	
				Т	al P	ag	e (Add	parts tota	als)			
ge	Rate at Which Postage Affixed (Che	eck one) (DMM 244, 3 Neither	344, 444)	pcs. x \$ _	·_	=	Pā	age /	Affi e	d		
Postage	(Subtract postage affixed from total postage)											
Ъ		(State	reason)									
	For postage affixed add addition for permit imprint add additional	payment to total p		1 (al A	Pí		age A	Affi ed	t		
	Postmaster: Report Total Postage in (Permit Imprint Only)	n AIC 130		Ta al A	dj (ed Pa	age	Pe i	I	i K		
Certification	The mailer's signature certifies agent signs this form, the agent agrees to pay any deficiencies. The mailer hereby certifies that comply with all postal standards law or postal regulation. I under may be subject to criminal and/	t certifies that he or In addition, agents all information furr s and that the maili rstand that anyone	r she is authors may be liable hished on this ng qualifies for who furnishe	rized to sign e for any def form is accu or the rates a is false or mi and imprisor	on behalf iciencies rate, truth nd fees c sleading i nment.	of the mresulting oful, and laimed; and nformation	nailer, and from mat complete; and that th on on this	that the naters within that the railing form or wi	nailer is t their res nail and t does not ho omits	pound by ponsibil the supp contain informa	y the certificat ity, knowledge porting document any matter p	on and e, or control. entation rohibited by I on this form
	Weight of a Single Piece		Are postage f	igures at left a	diusted fro	m						
	Weight of a Single Piece	pounds		igures at left a es? If "Yes" sta								
ıly												
Only										Round	d Stamp (Req	uired)
Use	Total Pieces Total W Total Postage Check One Presort Verification Preso									Round	d Stamp (Req	uired)
USPS Use Only	Total Pieces Total W Total Postage Check One Presort Verification Not Scheduled Perfor I CERTIFY that this mailing has bee concerning: (1) eligibility for postage (2) proper preparation (and preson (and pres	rt Verification med as Scheduled rates claimed; rt where required);		s? If "Yes" st			By	(Initials)		Round	d Stamp (Req	uired)
SPS Use	Total Pieces Total W Total Postage Check One Presort Verification Not Scheduled Perfor I CERTIFY that this mailing has bee	rt Verification med as Scheduled rates claimed; rt where required);	mailer's entrie	s? If "Yes" st	ate reason.		Ву	(Initials)		Round	d Stamp (Req	uired)

United States Postal Service

Post Office: Note Mail Arrival Date & Time

Sta	anda	ard Mail — Letter	rs and Flats	3				
	Pa	rt A mation Rates — Letters and F	Flats - 3.3 oz. (0.206	63 lb.) or	Less	C	heck box at left if rates	are populated in this section.
Entr		Rate Category	Rate	30 1.0.7 01	Number of Pieces		Total	
ш	A1 A2	5-Digit Letter 3-Digit Letter AADC Letter	.200 .214 .223	X X X		= =	\$ \$ \$	
NONE	A3 A4 A5 A6	Mixed AADC Letter 3/5 Flat Basic Flat	.231 .275 .316	X X X		= =	\$ \$ \$	
DBMC	A7 A8 A9 A10 A11 A12	5-Digit Letter 3-Digit Letter AADC Letter Mixed AADC Letter 3/5 Flat Basic Flat	.178 .192 .201 .209 .253	X X X X X		= = = = =	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	
DSCF	A13 A14	5-Digit Letter 3-Digit Letter AADC Letter 3/5 Flat	.173 .187 .196 .248 .289	X X X X		= = = = =	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Part A Total
		rt B orted Rates — Letters and Fla	ats - 3.3 oz. (0.2063	B lb.) or L	ess	C	heck box at left if rates	are populated in this section.
Entr	У	Rate Category	Rate		Number of Pieces		Total	
NONE	B1 B2 B3 B4	3/5 Letter Basic Letter 3/5 Flat Basic Flat	.261 .282 .304 .363	X X X		= = = =	\$ \$ \$	
DBMC	B5 B6 B7 B8	3/5 Letter Basic Letter 3/5 Flat Basic Flat	.239 .260 .282 .341	X X X		= = = =	\$ \$ \$	· · ·
DSCF	B9 B10 B11 B12	3/5 Letter Basic Letter 3/5 Flat Basic Flat	.234 .255 .277 .336	X X X		= = = =	\$ \$ \$	Part B Total

NON	 	 	
DBMC	 		
DSCF			
NONE			
DBMC			
DSCF			

NONE	
DBMC	
DSCF	
NONE	
DBMC	
DSCF	
NONE	
DBMC	
DSCF	

 Cı	ustomized MarketMail				
	Part L Customized MarketMail Rates - Pieces Rates include \$0.242 residual shape su	3.3 oz. (0.2063) or Less	\$	Check box at left if I	rates are populated in this section.
		CMM Rate X	Number of Pieces =	Total	Part L Total
	L1 Basic	.605			
Re	epositionable Notes				
	Repositionable Notes (RPNs) — Rate includes only charge for RPN, it de	oes not include applicab	le postage charges. If using RPN		rates are populated in this section. t include RPNs.
		RPN Rate X	Number of Pieces =	Total	Part M Total
	M1 Repositionable Notes (Standard	Mail) .015			
Ex	tra Services				
	Part S Extra Services			Check box at left if ra	ates are populated in this section.
	Domestic Service	Fee	Number of Pieces	Total	
1	C • (3)	\$0.30			
2	C •)	\$2.30			
3	C D (C D)				
S4	Delivery Confirmation (electronic option only)				
S5	Insured Mail (bulk only) DMM 503.4.4				
6					
7					
8	D ,				
9	.V3				
10	, 13				Part S Total
11	. ₩ C •)				
12					